FRISCO

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

9/2/2025
9/2/2025
9/2/2025
9/2/2025
9/2/2025
9/9/2025
9/9/2025
9/9/2025
9/9/2025
9/10/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/18/2025
9/23/2025
9/23/2025
9/23/2025
9/23/2025
9/23/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025

Direct Energy

McKinney Security Systems
Enviromatic Systems of Fort Worth
Bayes Achievement Center
H1_K9 Consultants LLC

Gunn Chevrolet Ltd

Powerschool Holding LLC

Kyle Flemming Capps

Joeris General Contractor
Parentsquare Inc

American Landscape System
Denton County Appraisal District
Plano Independent School District
Xello

Insurica Insurance Services
Asher Media Inc

Asher Media Inc

Insurica Insurance Services
Steve Weiss Music

Caldwell Country Chevrolet
Denton County Electric Cooperative

PURCHASES OVER $100,000
September 2025

district-wide electricity
maintenance agreement
maintenance contracted services
residential services

monthly K9 interdiction
vehicles

eFinance annual renewal

WAN annual renewal

security enhancements
Remind 101 renewal
landscape repair/enhancement
annual tax appraisal fees
RDSPD

college readiness software
Property/Casualty Insurance premiums
marketing

marketing

cyber crime insurance

fine arts equipment

vehicles

district-wide electricity

$1,000,000.00
$481,779.00
$334,988.00
$330,000.00
$113,850.00
$189,185.18
$152,165.34
$120,000.00
$2,962,233.37
$151,342.45
$250,000.00
$176,415.16
$186,707.00
$136,050.83
$10,607,069.00
$217,550.00
$201,930.00
$171,894.00
$137,020.90
$201,380.00
$2,000,000.00

Maintenance
Security

Child Nutrition
Special Education
Security
Maintenance
Technology
Technology
Construction
Technology
Maintenance
Finance

Special Education
Guidance & Counseling
Risk Management
Communications
Communications
Risk Management
Fine Arts
Maintenance
Maintenance

General
General
CNP
Grant
General
Bond
General
General
Bond
General
Bond
General
Grant
General
General
General
General
General
Bond
Bond
General

blanket PO - good for entire year
blanket PO - good for entire year
blanket PO - good for entire year
blanket PO - good for entire year
blanket PO - good for entire year

change order to existing PO

change order to existing PO
change order to existing PO

change order to existing PO



