

PURCHASES OVER \$100,000 September 2025

Date of Execution	Vendor Name	Explanation	Amount of Purchase	School/Department	Funding Source	Notes
9/2/2025	Direct Energy	district-wide electricity	\$1,000,000.00	Maintenance	General	blanket PO - good for entire year
9/2/2025	McKinney Security Systems	maintenance agreement	\$481,779.00	Security	General	blanket PO - good for entire year
9/2/2025	Enviromatic Systems of Fort Worth	maintenance contracted services	\$334,988.00	Child Nutrition	CNP	blanket PO - good for entire year
9/2/2025	Bayes Achievement Center	residential services	\$330,000.00	Special Education	Grant	blanket PO - good for entire year
9/2/2025	H1_K9 Consultants LLC	monthly K9 interdiction	\$113,850.00	Security	General	blanket PO - good for entire year
9/9/2025	Gunn Chevrolet Ltd	vehicles	\$189,185.18	Maintenance	Bond	
9/9/2025	Powerschool Holding LLC	eFinance annual renewal	\$152,165.34	Technology	General	
9/9/2025	Kyle Flemming Capps	WAN annual renewal	\$120,000.00	Technology	General	
9/9/2025	Joeris General Contractor	security enhancements	\$2,962,233.37	Construction	Bond	change order to existing PO
9/10/2025	Parentsquare Inc	Remind 101 renewal	\$151,342.45	Technology	General	
9/16/2025	American Landscape System	landscape repair/enhancement	\$250,000.00	Maintenance	Bond	change order to existing PO
9/16/2025	Denton County Appraisal District	annual tax appraisal fees	\$176,415.16	Finance	General	change order to existing PO
9/16/2025	Plano Independent School District	RDSPD	\$186,707.00	Special Education	Grant	
9/18/2025	Xello	college readiness software	\$136,050.83	Guidance & Counseling	General	
9/23/2025	Insurica Insurance Services	Property/Casualty Insurance premiums	\$10,607,069.00	Risk Management	General	
9/23/2025	Asher Media Inc	marketing	\$217,550.00	Communications	General	
9/23/2025	Asher Media Inc	marketing	\$201,930.00	Communications	General	
9/23/2025	Insurica Insurance Services	cyber crime insurance	\$171,894.00	Risk Management	General	
9/23/2025	Steve Weiss Music	fine arts equipment	\$137,020.90	Fine Arts	Bond	
9/29/2025	Caldwell Country Chevrolet	vehicles	\$201,380.00	Maintenance	Bond	
9/29/2025	Denton County Electric Cooperative	district-wide electricity	\$2,000,000.00	Maintenance	General	change order to existing PO